Description

Wareham Cemetary - Conniger Lane
War Memorial site

War Memorial

Town Hall

Quay toilets

Purbeck View Caravan Park
Part of Annexe Building
Newbury Garage 8'6" x 16"2'
Marly Garage

Land at North Bestwall Road
Land at Drax Avenue

Land at Carey

Land at Best Wall

Land Adjacent to Purbeck Caravan Park
Lamp post baskets - 3x pairs
Howards Lane toilets
Howards Lane Car Park
Hillview Cemetery

2 Mill Lane

Pavilion

Date Acquired
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.1996
01.04.23
01.04.23
01/04/1996
September 2002
01/04/2023
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
05.04.1937
01/04/2023
April 2005
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23

Purchase Value
£1.00

£1.00
£1,795.00
£1,671,593.00
£1.00

£1.00
£250,259.00
£1,050.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£180.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£202,591.00

Current Value
£1.00

£1.00
£1,795.00
£2,606,312.00
£391,676.00
£1.00

£1,000.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£150.00
£207,726.00
£1.00

£1.00
£300,094.00
£230,794.00

Location

Conniger Lane

Adjacent to St Martin's Church
North Street, Wareham

1-5 East Street, Wareham

The Quay, Wareham

Purbeck View Caravan Park

Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Bestwall Road
Drax Avenue
Mistover Road
Best Wall

Adjacent to Purbeck Caravan Park

Various locations in town
Howards Lane

Howards Lane

Church Lane, Wareham
Mill Lane, Wareham

Recreation Ground, Worgret Road
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