Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location
Wareham Cemetary - Conniger Lane	01.04.23	£1.00	£1.00	Conniger Lane
War Memorial site	01.04.23	£1.00	£1.00	Adjacent to St Martin's Church
War Memorial	01.04.23	£1,795.00	£1,795.00	North Street, Wareham
Town Hall	01.04.1996	£1,671,593.00	£2,606,312.00	1-5 East Street, Wareham
Quay toilets	01.04.23	£1.00	£391,676.00	The Quay, Wareham
Purbeck View Caravan Park	01.04.23	£1.00	£1.00	Purbeck View Caravan Park
Part of Annexe Building	01/04/1996	£250,259.00		
Newbury Garage 8'6" x 16"2'	September 2002	£1,050.00	£1,000.00	Recreation Ground
Marly Garage	01/04/2023	£1.00	£1.00	Recreation Ground
Land at North Bestwall Road	01.04.23	£1.00	£1.00	Bestwall Road
Land at Drax Avenue	01.04.23	£1.00	£1.00	Drax Avenue
Land at Carey	01.04.23	£1.00	£1.00	Mistover Road
Land at Best Wall	05.04.1937	£1.00	£1.00	Best Wall
Land Adjacent to Purbeck Caravan Park	01/04/2023	£1.00	£1.00	Adjacent to Purbeck Caravan Park
Lamp post baskets - 3x pairs	April 2005	£180.00	£150.00	Various locations in town
Howards Lane toilets	01.04.23	£1.00	£207,726.00	Howards Lane
Howards Lane Car Park	01.04.23	£1.00	£1.00	Howards Lane
Hillview Cemetery	01.04.23	£1.00	£1.00	Church Lane, Wareham
2 Mill Lane	01.04.23	£1.00	£300,094.00	Mill Lane, Wareham
Pavilion	01.04.23	£202,591.00	£230,794.00	Recreation Ground, Worgret Road